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Description

198607250001
97300

07/25/1986
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 879

199102220000
56320

02/22/1991
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

27 571

199711240003
82901

11/24/1997
11:54:57

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

198505160001
07620

05/16/1985
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

11 853

198704140001
21440

04/14/1987
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

16 853

198706190002
00050

06/19/1987
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

17 420

198706190002
00190

06/19/1987
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
BILL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

17 423


