Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= DAVENPORT BILL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607250001 97300	07/25/1986 12:00:00	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	879				
199102220000 56320	02/22/1991 12:00:00	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	27	571				
199711240003 82901	11/24/1997 11:54:57	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
198505160001 07620	05/16/1985 12:00:00	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	11	853				
198704140001 21440	04/14/1987 12:00:00	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	16	853				
198706190002 00050	06/19/1987 12:00:00	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	17	420				
198706190002 00190	06/19/1987 12:00:00	DAVENPORT BILL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	17	423				